
1 May-24 LQMS Training NITS, Ballabgarh 06.05.24 - 09.05.24 1 Anshika Rani Supervisor (Tech.)

1 Nitish Upadhyaya Manager (TO)

2 Naresh Kumar Supervisor (Tech.)

1 Nistish Upadhaya Manager (TO)

2 Narsh Kumar Supervisor (Tech.)

3 Brijesh Supervisor (Tech.)

4 Prabhat Thakur Supervisor (Tech.)

5 Rohit Das Sr. Tech.

6 Pradeep Kumar Sr. Tech.

7 Sanjay Dubey Sr. Tech.

1 Prakash Kumar JGM (HR)

2 Hiramani Suyal DM(OL)

3 Lalit Verma DM (IT)

4 Sunil Kumar Joshi Sr. Sup (HR)

5 Ravindra Bhatt Sup (RM)

6 Uttam Singh Sup (RM)

7 Deepti Sharma Sup (RM)

8 Brijesh Sup (Tech.)

9 Jairam Meena Sup (RM)

10 Akhilesh Kumar Sup (RM)

11 Naresh Kumar Sup (Tech.)

12 Pramod Kumar Dwivedi Sr. OA

13 Anamika Srivastava Bullion Accountant

14 shishram Sr. OA

15 Pankaj Chauhan OA

16 Nidhi Kushwaha Technician 

17 Hariom Meena Sr. OA

18 R.K. Srivastava OA

19 Prachi Patil JOA

20 Pramod Kumar OA

21 Ravindra Kumar Sr. Tech.

22 Bhavani Dutt Sr. Canteen Asst. 

1 D.P. Tiwari CGM

2 Prakash Kumar JGM (HR)

3 Renu Bhasin DGM

4 Hiramani Suyal DM

5 Hitesh Tanwar Manager (TO)

6 Vaishnavi Sonkar AM 

INDIA GOVERNMENT MINT NOIDA

DETAILS OF TRAINING CONDUCTED  DURING THE YEAR 2024-25

SR. NO.
CONDUCTED IN 

MONTH
NAME OF TRAINING & CONDUCT BY Training Conduct by: PERIOD

PARTICIPANTS DETAILS & DESIGNATION GRADE PAY(Actually Drawing)

SR. NO. SAP NAME (Shri/Smt) DESIGNATION

2 May-24
MSME - Technology Developmenet 

Center
Meerut 08.05.2024

4 May-24
ESS & SPMCIL Help Desk Portal Training 

& Hindi Workshop  

DC Team & Sh. Hiramani Suyal, 

DM (OL)
30.05.2024

3 May-24 LQMS Training Ms. Anshika Rani, Supervisor 

(Tech.)

15.05.2024

5 Jun-24 मानसिक स्वास्थ्य एवं तनाव प्रबंधन 
श्री बलसवंदर  कुमार, आईएएि 

(िेवासनवृत)
26.06.2024 



7 Lalit Verma DM

8 Nitish Upadhyaya Manager (TO)

9 Ravindra Singh JGM (HR)

10 Akhilesh Kumar Supervisor 

11 20034 Naresh Kumar Supervisor 

12 9171 Prabhat Thakur Supervisor 

13 S. K. Joshi Sr. Sup 

14 Jairam Meena Supervisor 

15 S S Batra Sr. Sup 

16 R.K. Bhatt Supervisor 

17 Brijesh Supervisor 

18 Ashish Sharma Supervisor 

19 Dinesh Chand Pandey SOA

20 Promod Kumar OA

21 Prachi Patil JOA

22 Nidhi Kushwaha Technician 

23 Ravindra Kumar Sr. Tech.

24 Shish Ram SOA

25 Ram Gopal 

26 Sanjeev Kumar Sr. Tech.

27 Deepak Sr. Tech.

28 Neeraj Jha SOA

29 Amit Joshi OA

30 272 Ramanand Kumar 

31 20008 Atul Kumar 

32 20019 Govind Kumar

33 190 Chatarpal Singh 

34 R.K. Srivastava

35 Subhash Chand 

36 Anand Kumar Pandey 

37 Pramod Kumar Dwivedi 

38 Hariom Meena

39 Bhavani Dutt 

40 Surendra pal 

41 265 Anuj Kumar

42 3212 Ramnaval Yadav

43 V.K. Jain 

44 Chetan Prakash 

45 A K Tyagi 

6 24-Jul Medical Health Checkup Camp By: Metro Hospital, Sector-12, 

Noida 

22.07.2024

1 Renu Bhasin DGM (HR)

2 Lalit Verma DM (IT)

3 Sanjay Kumar Gupta AM (MM)

7 24-Jul Cyber Security Awareness 
In House Seesion. By: Shri Atul 

Rao, Manager (IT), DC
30.07.2024

5 Jun-24 मानसिक स्वास्थ्य एवं तनाव प्रबंधन 
श्री बलसवंदर  कुमार, आईएएि 

(िेवासनवृत)
26.06.2024 



4 Hiramani Suyal DM (OL)

5 Deepti Sharma Sup (RM)

6 Uttam Singh Sup (RM)

7 Ravindra Bhatt Sup (RM)

8 Akhilesh Kumar Sup (RM)

9 Ashish Sharma JHT

10 Pramod Kumar dwivedi Sr. OA

11 Dinesh Chandra Pandey Sr. OA

12 Hariom Meena Sr. OA

13 Shishram Sr. OA

14 Pankaj Chahan O.Asst.

15 Nidhi Khushwaha Technician 

16 Deepak Kumar Bullion 

17 Ramgopal Operator 

1 5256 Prakash Kumar JGM (HR)

2 22105 Hitesh Tanwar Manager (TO)

3 22735 Hira Mani Suyal DM (OL)

4 22816 Vaishnavi Sonkar AM (Legal)

5 72 Pramod Kumar dwivedi Sr. OA

6 278 Rakesh Kumar Operator 

7 20035 Ravindra Kumar Operator 

8 22636 Arun Tyagi Technician 

9 20013 Sanjay Kumar Dubey Sr. Tech.

10 20051 Lokesh Rai Sr. Tech.

11 175 A Jayan Foreman

12 269 Chetan Prakash Baudh Operator 

13 271 Satender Sharma Sr. Tech.

14 276 Rajesh Kumar Sharma Sr. Tech.

15 283 Umar Pal Singh Operator 

16 3212 Ram Naval Yadav Sr. Tech.

17 20004 Harish Tiwari Sr. Tech.

18 20014 Ramakant Yadav Sr. Tech.

19 22513 vijay singh Meena Technician 

20 163 Subhash Chand sr. operator

21 280 Amit Kumar Technician 

22 20022 Anil Kumar Technician 

23 3206 Ajaj Ahmad Technician 

24 20017 Ramji Kumar Technician 

25 220 Rajendra Singh Rawat Technician 

26 20024 Ajay Kumar Gupta Technician 

27 20008 Atul Kumar Technician 

28 20000 Sanjay Kumar Sr. Tech.

29 64 Nanak Chand OA

7 24-Jul Cyber Security Awareness 
In House Seesion. By: Shri Atul 

Rao, Manager (IT), DC
30.07.2024

8 24-Aug
Health & Safety Training under Section 

111A of Factories Act 1948 

BY: SME Gurukul Foundation, 

Ghaziabad 
21.08.2024



30 20018 sanjeev kumar Sr. Tech.

31 22509 Nidhi Kushwaha Technician 

1 301 Renu Bhasin DGM (HR)

2 22557 Lalit Verma DM (IT)

3 Anshika Rani AM (TO)

4 22735 Hira Mani Suyal DM (OL)

5 23275 Sanjay Kumar Gupta AM (MM)

6 22816 Vaishnavi Sonkar AM (Legal)

7 Prabhat Thakur Supervisor 

8 Jairam Meena Supervisor 

9 Ravinder Bhatt Supervisor 

10 Shish Ram Supervisor 

11 Uttam Singh Supervisor 

12 276 Rajesh Kumar Sharma Operator 

13 166 Vikas Kumar Jain Foreman

14 229 Gautam Singh Rana Foreman

15 Hairom Meena Sr. OA

16 Deepak Technician

17 264 Ramgopal Operator 

18 20018 Sanjeev Kumar 

19 141 Surender Tyagi

20 113 Kajal Kumar Das

21 Suhel Khan

22 Chattarpal Singh 

23 Pankaj Chauhan OA

24 Pramod Kumar OA

25 Neeraj Jha Sr. OA

26 D C Pandey Sr. OA

27 Prachi Patil Jr. OA

28 Rakesh Kumar Naga

29 195 A K Tyagi 

30 Anamika Srivastava Bullion Accountant

1 5256 Prakash Kumar JGM (HR)

2 22557 Lalit Verma DM (IT)

3 22467 Anshika Rani AM (TO)

4 317 Deepti Sharma Supervisor 

5 Shish Ram Supervisor 

6 Uttam Singh Supervisor 

7 20028 Mukesh Yadav Sr. Tech.

8 271 Satender Sharma Sr. Tech.

9 273 Vishal Sharma Tech.

10 278 Rakesh Kumar Operator 

11 166 Vikas Kumar Jain Foreman

9 24-Sep
Medical Health Checkup Camp - 

Medical Health - CPR Training  
By: Felix Hospital 11.09.2024

8 24-Aug
Health & Safety Training under Section 

111A of Factories Act 1948 

BY: SME Gurukul Foundation, 

Ghaziabad 
21.08.2024

10 24-Sep Cyber Security Awareness 

In House Training. By: Cyber Cell 

Police, Shri Jitender Pathak (Up 

Nirikshak) & Shri Adesh Sharma, 

Head Constable 

09.10.2024



12 20022 Anil Kumar Tech.

13 265 Anuj Kumar Operator 

14 3212 Ramnaval Yadav Sr. Tech.

15 20023 Mukesh Yadav Sr. Tech.

16 264 Ramgopal Operator 

17 Dinesh Chandra Pandey Sr. OA

18 Pankaj Chauhan Sr. OA

19 22512 Sanjeev Kumar Meena Tech.

20 18096 Sachin Punia Tech.

21 22514 Abdul Hamid Ansari Tech.

22 20051 Lokesh Rai Tech.

23 Nidhi Kushwaha Tech.

24 Prachi Patil Jr. OA

25 Sanjeev Kumar Sr. Tech.

26 Sanchit Batra Sec. Asst. 

27 Bhawani Dutt Sr. Canteen Asst. 

28 Atul Kumar Sr. Tech.

11 ित्यसनष्ठा की िंसृ्कसत िे राष्ट्र  की िमृद्धि By: श्री ितीश चन्द्र दुबेदी  
Total 23 Participants 

12 24-Dec POSH
By: श्रीमती उपािना सिंह एवं िुश्री 

कृसत नरेन
06.12.2024

Total 27 Participants 

1 Ms. Renu Bhasin DGM (HR)

2 Ms. Vaishnavi Sonkar AM (Legal)

3 Ms. Deepti Sharma Supervisor (HR)

1 Ms. Vaishnavi Sonkar AM (Legal)

2 Ms. Deepti Sharma Supervisor (RM)

2 Sh. Hariom Meena Sr. OA

4 Nidhi Kushwaha Technician 

5 Anamika Srivastava BA

15 Jan-25
Training on Ethics & Integrity 

By:  श्री लललत प्रसाद, सेवालिवृत 

अलिकारी, एमटीएिएल  28.01.2025 Total 31 participants 

13 24-Dec
Preparation and Maintenance of 

Reservation Roster Registers for SCs, 

STs, OBCs and Person with Disabilities”

Institute of Good Governance 17.12.2024 & 18.12.2024

10 24-Sep Cyber Security Awareness 

In House Training. By: Cyber Cell 

Police, Shri Jitender Pathak (Up 

Nirikshak) & Shri Adesh Sharma, 

Head Constable 

09.10.2024

20.12.2024By Coproate OfficePOSH24-Dec14


